magnet jqs registered

Issue date 10.11.2020

Expiry date 31.07.2024

It is hereby confirmed that

FUGLESANGS AS

Business reg.no: 911872218

Customer ID: 1492

is registered in Magnet JQS as a supplier.

for E Huhr

Tove Elin Henriksen Magnet JQS Service Responsible



Magnet JQS is a supplier register and a service that supports qualification of suppliers. Suppliers registered in Magnet JQS are instantly made available to buyers on the Norwegian continental shelf and in other parts of the world. Buyers use Magnet JQS as basis for preparation of bidders lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual company.